Page 36
Catalog Part
Number
Model
Number
Inside
Width (in)
Inside
Length (in)
Inside
Height (in) Heater Glass Pad Weight #
LP009024023G PEZ1-Green 9 24 23 Unheated GG021035005 14
LP009024023T PEZ1-Beige 9 24 23 Unheated GG021035005 14
LP011036026G PEZ2-Green 11 36 26 Unheated GG021047005 20
LP011036026T PEZ2-Beige 11 36 26 Unheated GG021047005 20
HP009024023G HPEZ1-Green 9 24 23 60W GG021035005 15
HP009024023T HPEZ1-Beige 9 24 23 60W GG021035005 15
HP011036026G HPEZ2-Green 11 36 26 90W GG021047005 22
HP011036026T HPEZ2-Beige 11 36 26 90W GG021047005 22
Poly EZ Box®  (Plastic) Enclosures
 � Quick & Easy Installation - Drop-over
design is quick and easy to install.
 � Affordable - Cost effective plastic